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Description

199101080000
05150

01/08/1991
12:00:00

CLEVELAND
JAY M. &
ANGEL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 205

199101080000
05130

01/08/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BURRUS, BILL 325 241 6 42 Lot#:11 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42
Desc:APPLEC
ROSS, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

199101080000
05210

01/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
BESSEM

Grantor RELEASES HARLESS,
KEITH &
KAREN

325 234

199101080000
05940

01/08/1991
12:00:00

CLARK MARK
D. & KARAN
W.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 200

199101080000
06020

01/08/1991
12:00:00

BADDERS
JEFFREY A. &
LIS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 207

199101080000
06100

01/08/1991
12:00:00

ABRAMS
DAVID L. &
MARY A

Grantor MORTGAGE QUALTIY
DESIGN
HOME IMPRO

325 116 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

199101080000
06120

01/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
ALVIS &
OLENA

325 98 Other:BOOK
156, PAGE 516

199101080000
06140

01/08/1991
12:00:00

BATTLES
HOWARD E. &
LISA

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

325 136 Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199101080000
06230

01/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CLINKSCALES
, MICHAEL &
TA

325 168 Other:MORTG
AGE 300,
PAGE 61

199101080000
06950

01/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES KELLY, LEON
F, SR.   ETAL

325 91

199101090000
07230

01/09/1991
12:00:00

BATTLE ALVA
DBA B&S
CONS

Grantor DEEDS MCENTYRE,
H.L. &
CAROLYN

325 313 14 45 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:45
Desc:INDIANC
REEK, PHASE
I

199101090000
07340

01/09/1991
12:00:00

BLUM
ROBERT J.III &
ROBE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 264

199101090000
07570

01/09/1991
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ROBERSON,
KERMIT &
M.ETAL

2 10

199101090000
07590

01/09/1991
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

PATEL, K.
ETAL

2 10

199101090000
07600

01/09/1991
12:00:00

CALERA CITY Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

COFER, LEE &
ANITA

2 5

199101090000
07670

01/09/1991
12:00:00

B&S CONST
CO         ETAL

Grantor DEEDS MCENTYRE,
H.L. &
CAROLYN

325 313

199101090000
07790

01/09/1991
12:00:00

COOPER
DAVID &
BARB-ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 263



199101090000
07880

01/09/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOUR STAR
DEVT CO INC

325 320

199101090000
07940

01/09/1991
12:00:00

BLUM
ROBERT J.III &
ROBE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 264

199101090000
08120

01/09/1991
12:00:00

ADKINS
RONALD G. &
MELIS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 251

199101090000
08260

01/09/1991
12:00:00

CARTER
DONALD G. &
ANITA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 259

199101090000
08390

01/09/1991
12:00:00

BATTON
GERALD
WAYNE

Grantor MORTGAGE BATTON,
BRENDA
STEWART

325 392 Sec:26 Twn:17
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

199101090000
08580

01/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 327

199101090000
09080

01/09/1991
12:00:00

BATES BRUCE
N. & JERRY C

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CALERA CITY
OF

325 284 3 126 Lot#:24 Book:3
Pg:126
Desc:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION

199101090000
09470

01/09/1991
12:00:00

BURCH
THOMAS L,
JR. & NA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATL BANK

325 252 Other:VOLUME
259, PAGE 842

199101090000
09500

01/09/1991
12:00:00

CONCORD-
LIBERTY FED
SV&LN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
CO

325 289

199101100000
09620

01/10/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
IND R

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KAREN'S
KITCHEN
ETAL

325 557

199101100000
09640

01/10/1991
12:00:00

ALTUS BANK Grantor RELEASES ROBBINS,
RONALD W. &
CARO

325 476

199101100000
09670

01/10/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

325 495 12 85 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199101100000
09690

01/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

325 572 Other:VOLUME
278, PAGE 651


